
130907 RESULTS Vars GIRLS

GIRLS VARSITY A and B (2,000 meters)

Overall 

Place
Name Last Name First School Boat Time Event Heat Place

1 Yoza Ka'imi MPI no# V14 11:02.28 GVA 1

2 Schwin Kiele MPI no# V10 11:22.03 GVA 2

3 Staman Natasha P5 PC5 11:29.92 GVA 3

4 Nystul Kara PUN PP5 11:32.70 GVA 4

5 Hedlund Ale PUN PP1 11:33.11 GVA 5

6 Dunham Anna LJA LL12 11:33.58 GVA 6

7 Fong Nicole PUN black epic 11:42.18 GVA 7

8 Ashford Ellen PUN PP4 11:46.97 GVA 8

9 Kahanu Brandi KSK KK12 11:50.15 GVA 9

10 DeFries Kaiolu KSK KK4 11:54.43 GVA 10

11 Keala Hinaikawaihiile "Hina" KSK KK2 12:07.18 GVA 11

12 Freitas Mahea P5 PC20 12:08.32 GVA 12

13 Mizuno Malia PUN PP5 12:08.74 GVB 1

14 Sigler Cynthia MPI MM5 12:29.41 GVA 13

15 Shimabukuro Rebecca P5 no# V10L 12:36.87 GVB 2

16 Hoffenberg Libby PUN PP3 12:50.08 GVB 3

17 Gonzales Jordan LJA LL4 13:06.30 GVB 4

18 Ingram Cassie PUN PP10 13:08.26 GVB 5

19 Ma Emily MPI MM4 13:17.26 GVB 6

20 Asato Danielle P5 PC7 13:42.26 GVB 7

21 Rodrigues Keaka MPI MM6 15:15.03 GVA 14

22 Hanson-Dobbs Koko MPI MM2 16:06.46 GVB 8

23 Kim Lori MPI no# 667 17:48.95 GVB 9

DeWeese Shannon PUN PP12 12:46.44 GVB DQ*

Robinson Meleana P5 scr GVA

Cottrell Kelsi PUN scr GVA to GVB

LeBlanc April MPI scr GVB

Freitas Taylor MPI scr GVB

Vatalaro Kaley LJA scr GVB

Moss Kamea P5 scr GVB

* inappropriate trademark
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130907 RESULTS Vars GIRLS

Overall 

Place
Name Last Name First School Boat Time Event Heat Place

GIRLS VARSITY A (2,000 meters)

1 Yoza Ka'imi MPI no# V14 11:02.28 GVA 1

2 Schwin Kiele MPI no# V10 11:22.03 GVA 2

3 Staman Natasha P5 PC5 11:29.92 GVA 3

4 Nystul Kara PUN PP5 11:32.70 GVA 4

5 Hedlund Ale PUN PP1 11:33.11 GVA 5

6 Dunham Anna LJA LL12 11:33.58 GVA 6

7 Fong Nicole PUN black epic 11:42.18 GVA 7

8 Ashford Ellen PUN PP4 11:46.97 GVA 8

9 Kahanu Brandi KSK KK12 11:50.15 GVA 9

10 DeFries Kaiolu KSK KK4 11:54.43 GVA 10

11 Keala Hinaikawaihiile "Hina" KSK KK2 12:07.18 GVA 11

12 Freitas Mahea P5 PC20 12:08.32 GVA 12

13 Sigler Cynthia MPI MM5 12:29.41 GVA 13

14 Rodrigues Keaka MPI MM6 15:15.03 GVA 14

Robinson Meleana P5 scr GVA

GIRLS VARSITY B (2,000 meters)

13 Mizuno Malia PUN PP5 12:08.74 GVB 1

15 Shimabukuro Rebecca P5 no# V10L 12:36.87 GVB 2

16 Hoffenberg Libby PUN PP3 12:50.08 GVB 3

17 Gonzales Jordan LJA LL4 13:06.30 GVB 4

18 Ingram Cassie PUN PP10 13:08.26 GVB 5

19 Ma Emily MPI MM4 13:17.26 GVB 6

20 Asato Danielle P5 PC7 13:42.26 GVB 7

22 Hanson-Dobbs Koko MPI MM2 16:06.46 GVB 8

23 Kim Lori MPI no# 667 17:48.95 GVB 9

DeWeese Shannon PUN PP12 12:46.44 GVB DQ*

Cottrell Kelsi PUN scr GVA to GVB

LeBlanc April MPI scr GVB

Freitas Taylor MPI scr GVB

Vatalaro Kaley LJA scr GVB

Moss Kamea P5 scr GVB
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